
Mandatory Instructional Fees
2024-2025

Revision Date: 5/29/2024

Electrician Apprenticeship First Period - EL1 (All Fees are Subject to Change)
Course
Code Weeks Tuition Materials SA Technology TOTAL FT

Books 
(Includes 

GST)

Total 
Including 

Books
ELSE1100
ELCF1200
ELMF1300
ELLF1400

ELCE1500

ELLB1600
8 1,104.00$   95.00$     100.00$  96.00$         1,395.00$   306.97$    1,701.97$  

Cost
25.03$       
27.83$       
21.91$       

232.20$     
306.97$     

Cost
60.10$       
17.73$       

224.69$     
302.53$     

The Technology Fee is charged to all students in support of technical support, computer equipment, and distance delivery.

Section 5 - Canadian Electrical Code (CEC) Part 1 and 
Drawings

DOMESTIC

Section 1 - Workplace Safety
Section 2 - Circuit Fundamentals
Section 3 - EMF Sources
Section 4 - Lab Fundamentals

Section 6: Lab/Shop

Course Name

Slave Lake October 28, 2024 to December 20, 2024

TOTAL - FT:

Location Dates Offered Mandatory Books

TOTAL OPTIONAL (Includes GST):

Handi-Guide to Alberta's OH&S Act 2022 Edition

TOTAL MANDATORY (Includes GST):

Optional Books

AIT First Period Pkg

Professional Electrical Control Template
Canadian Electrical Code 2021 Ed.25

Electrician 1st Period ILM
Electrician 1 Lab Manual

Calculator Sharp EL520XTBBK
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