## Mandatory Instructional Fees 2024-2025

Revision Date: 5/29/2024

## Electrician Apprenticeship First Period - EL1 (All Fees are Subject to Change)

## **DOMESTIC**

Course Code	Course Name	Weeks	Tuition	Materials	SA	Technology	TOTAL FT	Books (Includes GST)	Total Including Books
ELSE1100	Section 1 - Workplace Safety								
ELCF1200	Section 2 - Circuit Fundamentals								
ELMF1300	Section 3 - EMF Sources								
ELLF1400	Section 4 - Lab Fundamentals								
ELCE1500	Section 5 - Canadian Electrical Code (CEC) Part 1 and								
	Drawings								
ELLB1600	Section 6: Lab/Shop								
	TOTAL - FT:	8	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 306.97	\$ 1,701.97

Location	Dates Offered		
Slave Lake	October 28, 2024 to December 20, 2024		

Mandatory Books		Cost	
AIT First Period Pkg	\$	25.03	
Calculator Sharp EL520XTBBK		27.83	
Electrician 1 Lab Manual	\$	21.91	
Electrician 1st Period ILM	\$	232.20	
TOTAL MANDATORY (Includes GST):	\$	306.97	

Optional Books		Cost	
Handi-Guide to Alberta's OH&S Act 2022 Edition	\$	60.10	
Professional Electrical Control Template	\$	17.73	
Canadian Electrical Code 2021 Ed.25	\$	224.69	
TOTAL OPTIONAL (Includes GST):	\$	302.53	

The Technology Fee is charged to all students in support of technical support, computer equipment, and distance delivery.